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October 04, 2022

To,

BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Scrip Code: 507265
Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depository and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended September 30, 2022.

The details of securities dematerialized during the quarter ended, September 30, 2022 as
required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018, have
been furnished to all the stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed. The letter
confirming this from our Registrar and Transfer Agent Purva Sharegistry(I)Pvt. Limited is
enclosed for your reference.

Request you to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Emerald Leisures Limited
(Formerly known as Apte Amalgamations Limited)

RAJESH Digitally signed by
MOTILAL  Espienyion
LOYA 13:07:59 +05'30"
Mr. Rajesh M Loya
Director

DIN No: 00252470

Place: Mumbai



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 2301 2518 / 2301 6761 » Email: support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

01/10/2022
To,
EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED - INEO44N01021
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Request for confirmation certificate as per Regulation 74(5) of SECURITIES AND
EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (DEPOSITORIES AND PARTICIPANTS) REGULATIONS, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that we have complied with the following within 15 days of
receipt of the certificate(s) of security from the Depository Participant(DP):

¢ The securities comprised in the certificate(s) of Security dematerialised, have been listed on stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

e After due verification, immediately mutilated and cancelled the certificate(s) of security received for
dematerialisation.

e Substituted in our records the name of the Depository as the registered owner and had sent a
certificate to this effect to the Depositories and to every stock exchange on a quarterly basis,
where the security is listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED - INEO44N01021 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from
01/07/2022 to 30/09/2022

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.
(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

D0010002

DIPAK
OCHHAVLAL
GANDHI

0102353

528059

528118

60

02/07/2022

S0010019

SAVITABEN
PRAVINCHAND
RA JOSHI

0102445

535519

535558

40

04/07/2022

R0010004

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0101942

378769

378778

10

12/07/2022

R0010005

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0100617

143017

143066

50

12/07/2022

R0010006

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0100615

142867

142966

100

12/07/2022

R0010007

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0100597

142267

142316

50

12/07/2022

R0010008

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0102729

589379

589388

10

12/07/2022

R0010009

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0100619

143117

143166

50

12/07/2022

R0010010

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0100618

143067

143116

50

12/07/2022

R0010011

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0101585

307827

307876

50

12/07/2022

A0331

ANJANA
SUBHASH
SHAH

0100169

30041

30070

30

22/07/2022

R0010004

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0100614

142817

142866

50

28/07/2022

R0010005

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0100611

142667

142716

50

28/07/2022

R0010006

RUPA
CHANDRAGUP
TA MEHTA

0100613

142767

142816

50

28/07/2022

B0010009

BHASKAR
SOMAPPA
SANIL

0102554

564799

564808

10

03/08/2022

R0576

RAVINDER
KUMAR
AGGARWAL

0102862

620679

621028

350

08/08/2022

V0416

VIVEK SHEEL
AGGARWAL

0103758

814705

814964

260

08/08/2022

A0010008

ARCHANA
ANAND
UDESHI

0100243

67601

67830

230

08/08/2022

A0010009

ASHALATA
MAHESHWARI

0100245

67961

68010

50

09/08/2022

A0010010

ASHALATA
MAHESHWARI

0100258

72821

72870

50

09/08/2022

N0433

NIKHIL
BHALCHANDR
A WAGLE

0102335

525719

526118

400

11/08/2022

B0270

BAKUL
HANSRAJ
KAPADIA

0100766

164747

164796

50

12/08/2022

B0270

BAKUL
HANSRAJ
KAPADIA

0100402

98017

98026

10

12/08/2022




S1066

SAILESH
KANTILAL
MANIAR

0103385

741549

741608

60

23/08/2022

K0614

KUMUD
DINESH SHAH

0101692

337219

337268

50

25/08/2022

K0589

KUMUD
DINESH SHAH

0101676

335357

335366

10

25/08/2022

A0010011

ANIL GANESH
ATHALYE

0100266

76335

76934

600

01/09/2022

Z0004

ZULEKHA
MOIJBHAI

0103830

855615

855674

60

08/09/2022

M0010013

MADHUKANTA
NAVNITLAL
MORJARIA

0102302

520419

521618

1200

10/09/2022

Y0053

YOGINI
JITENDRA
VAIDYA

0103820

854915

854924

10

15/09/2022

00217

RAMESH
ANILKANT
KAPADIA

0100039

13011

13170

160

16/09/2022

B0271

BAKUL
HANSRAJ
KAPADIA

0100403

98027

98036

10

22/09/2022

S0010014

SAUMIL
MUKUNDRAI
GANDHI

0103338

726359

726608

250

23/09/2022

L0010002

LILAVANTI
JAYANTILAL
CHOHAN

0101400

288687

289686

1000

24/09/2022




